
FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP PRESENTED BY VIESSMANN

23rd World Cup Competition

Large Hill Individual

TUE 9 FEB 2016

19:00

19:50

Trondheim (NOR)
Start Time:

Finish Time:

www.fis-ski.comData Service by Swiss Timing  FIS Data Provider

SJM090901_77B 1.0 report created  TUE 9 FEB 2016 20:16

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) GROS Gabrijel (SLO)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION STJERNEN Hroar (NOR)

ASSISTANT TD RATHMAYR Werner (AUT)

ASSISTANT RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

A SOLBU Jarle (NOR)

B VASHURIN Evgeniy (RUS)

C LAUE Matt (USA)

D WELLING Juho (FIN)

E SCHERM Thomas (GER)

HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 140m (133m)

K-POINT 124m

METER VALUE 1.8 points / m

GATE FACTOR 7.56 points / m

WIND FACTORS -  HEAD / TAIL 10.80 / 13.07 points / m/s

Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

1
BICKNER Kevin

Norge Ski Club
USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

118.5

50.1

100.0

100.0

42.

2
POGRAJC Andraz

SK Zagorje
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

124.5

60.9

112.7

112.7

24.

3
ZHAPAROV Radik

Shvsm Dinamo
KAZ

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

110.5

35.7

84.9

84.9

44.

4
EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

121.0

54.6

104.5

104.5

31.

5
ZHAPAROV Marat

Ski Club VKO
KAZ

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

117.0

47.4

97.5

97.5

43.

6
ALEXANDER Nicholas

Lebanon Outing Club
USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

1.0

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

119.0

51.0

102.7

102.7

35.

7
TOCHIMOTO Shohei

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

118.5

50.1

104.1

104.1

32.

8
KIM Hyun-Ki

High1 Resort
KOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

108.5

32.1

81.8

81.8

45.

9
KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klmczok Bystra
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

122.0

56.4

105.7

105.7

29.

10
CHOI Heung-Chul

High1 Resort
KOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.0

0.5

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

105.0

25.8

75.0

75.0

47.

11
NOMME Martti

Voru Sportschool
EST

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

106.5

28.5

78.1

78.1

46.
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Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

12
KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

120.5

53.7

108.8

108.8

26.

13
ITO Kenshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

118.5

50.1

104.1

104.1

32.

14
HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

0.5

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

126.0

63.6

117.9

117.9

18.

15
GEIGER Karl

SC 1906 Oberstdorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

124.5

60.9

114.0

114.0

23.

16
KORNILOV Denis

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo 
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

118.5

50.1

100.3

100.3

40.

17
BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club
CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

121.5

55.5

105.4

105.4

30.

18
HAZETDINOV Ilmir

SDUSHOR 33 MOSKOVSKAYA OBLAST - RES
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

119.0

51.0

102.0

102.0

38.

19
KLIMOV Evgeniy

GBU TSTOVS Moskovskaya oblast Ski s
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

125.0

61.8

116.8

116.8

19.

20
LAMY CHAPPUIS Ronan

Bois D'amont
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

118.0

49.2

100.1

100.1

41.

21
SAKUYAMA Kento

Kitano Construction Corp.Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

121.5

55.5

108.1

108.1

28.

22
SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

129.0

69.0

124.7

124.7

9.

23
STEKALA Andrzej

Azs Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

124.5

60.9

114.5

114.5

22.

24
KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

132.0

74.4

129.8

129.8

3.
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BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

25
KOFLER Andreas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

123.0

58.2

112.7

112.7

24.

26
MATURA Jan

Dukla Liberec
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

117.5

48.3

102.5

102.5

36.

27
HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

118.5

50.1

102.5

102.5

36.

28
TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

124.0

60.0

115.6

115.6

20.

29
POPPINGER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

128.0

67.2

123.0

123.0

15.

30
KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

124.5

60.9

115.0

115.0

21.

31
TAKEUCHI Taku

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

128.0

67.2

123.3

123.3

13.

32
DESCOMBES SEVOIE Vincent

Douanes - Chamonix
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

122.5

57.3

108.7

108.7

27.

33
KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

117.5

48.3

101.1

101.1

39.

34
HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement  Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

127.5

66.3

121.1

121.1

16.

35
JANDA Jakub

Dukla Liberec
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

118.0

49.2

103.9

103.9

34.

36
LEYHE Stephan

SC Willingen
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

130.0

70.8

123.1

123.1

14.

37
FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

130.0

70.8

124.3

124.3

11.
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38
STOCH Kamil

KS Eve-nement  Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

134.0

78.0

134.9

134.9

2.

39
WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

130.5

71.7

126.5

126.5

6.

40
LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

130.0

70.8

127.1

127.1

5.

41
HAUER Joachim

Bekkelaget SK
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

130.0

70.8

125.8

125.8

8.

42
ITO Daiki

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

56.0

135.5

80.7

137.9

137.9

1.

43
AMMANN Simon

SSC Toggenburg
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

0.5

3.0

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

129.0

69.0

119.4

119.4

17.

44
STJERNEN Andreas

Sprova IL
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

130.0

70.8

124.2

124.2

12.

45
KOUDELKA Roman

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

0.5

0.5

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.5

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

130.0

70.8

126.0

126.0

7.

46
WELLINGER Andreas

Sc Ruhpolding
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

129.0

69.0

124.5

124.5

10.

47
FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal Il
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

131.0

72.6

128.9

128.9

4.

48
KASAI Noriaki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

137.0

83.4

0.0

0.0

49
TANDE Daniel Andre

Kongsberg If
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

135.0

79.8

0.0

0.0

50
PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

126.5

64.5

0.0

0.0
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FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP PRESENTED BY VIESSMANN

23rd World Cup Competition

Large Hill Individual

TUE 9 FEB 2016

19:00

19:50

Trondheim (NOR)
Start Time:

Finish Time:

www.fis-ski.comData Service by Swiss Timing  FIS Data Provider

SJM090901_77B 1.0 report created  TUE 9 FEB 2016 20:16

Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

51
FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

135.0

79.8

0.0

0.0

52
KRAFT Stefan

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DNS

53
HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DNS

54
FORFANG Johann Andre

Tromsoe Skiklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

140.0

88.8

0.0

0.0

55
GANGNES Kenneth

Kolbukameratene IL
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

132.5

75.3

0.0

0.0

56
FREUND Severin

WSV DJK Rastbuechl
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DNS

57
PREVC Peter

SK Triglav Kranj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

142.0

92.4

0.0

0.0

Legend
Diff Difference Dist. Distance DNS Did Not Start

Pts. Points Rk Rank
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